FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-01-407-027

' LEGAL DESCRIPTION

70 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

41P GREEN MEADOWS SEC # 7

DATE

NAME OF OWNER !

10-8-64]
3-7-66
7-26-67
10-8-76
3-18-77
2-7-83
11-2-90

4-7-95
9=-17-02

SMITH BLDG EXCAVATING & RENTAL EQUIPMENT CO INC

PARK LAYNE CORPORATION .
SHOPE JOHN R & PAULINE O

SHOPE PAULINE OPAL

CERT NO C.F.
SCHAPER PAULINE OPAL & HARRY B NO C.F.
SCHAPER PAULINE O CERT NO C.F.
STRICKLAND GREGORY L & MONICA M SURV CF 56.50

STRICKLAND, MONICA M.
SWAUGER DAVID W

NO C.F.
SP 86,000




